BOATS, TRAILERS AND DIVING UNITS

EVINRUDE Trailers

Model Number Length

EB668 16'
EB669 16'
EB968 19'
EB969 19'
EN468 14'
EN668 16'
EN669 16'
975644E 16'
975644L 16'
975644R 16'
975644S 16'
975644T 16'
975985E 16'
975985L 16'
975985R 16'
9759858 16'
975985T 16'
976840L 14'
976840R 14'
976840T 14'
977090R 19'
977090T 19'
977165R 14'
977165T 14'
EVINRUDE Aquanauts
Model Number Year
AH-100E 1966-67
AH-101E 1968-70

Brake

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Year
1968
1969
1968
1969
1968
1968
1969
1964
1965
1966
1967
1967
1964
1965
1966
1967
1967
1965
1966
1967
1966
1967
1966
1967

JOHNSON Trailers
Model Number Length Brake
JB668S 16' Yes
JB669A 16' Yes
JB968S 19' Yes
JB969A 19' Yes
JN668S 16' No
JNB69A 16' No
975020 17 Yes
975390R 17 Yes
975600R 17 No
975695E 17 Yes
975695L 17 Yes
975696E 17 No
975696L 17 No
976870R 16' Yes
976870T 16' Yes
976871R 16' No
976871T 16' No
976883R 14' No
976883T 14' No
977091R 19' Yes
977091T 19' Yes
977166R 14 Yes
977166T 14' Yes
990130 16' No
990131 16' Yes
990132 19' Yes
JOHNSON Airbuoys

Model Number Year

AH-100J 1966-67

AH-101J 1968-70

Year
1968
1969
1968
1969
1968
1969
1962
1963
1963
1964
1965-66
1964
1965-66
1966
1967
1966
1967
1966
1967-68
1966
1967
1966
1967-68
1970
1970
1970

77



